
1work.support.design

SWIVELS

work.  support.  design.



1 work.support.design

see price list for optional base information and charges

5881ST Blade Swivel Tilt Chair (mesh back)

H 39.25-42.25 W 21.25 D 24.5 / Inside W 17.75 D 18.5

SH 16.5-19.5 AH 24.75-27.75

Also Available: 5881ST-UPH Blade Swivel Tilt Chair (mesh 
back) with upholstered arms

Colors Available for Mesh Backing: Black, Tan, Green, White, 
Orange, and Grey

5882ST-UPH Blade Swivel Tilt Chair 
(upholstered back) with upholstered arms

H 39.25-42.25 W 21.25 D 24.5 / Inside W 17.75 D 18.5

SH 16.5-19.5 AH 24.75-27.75

Also Available: 5882ST Blade Swivel Tilt Chair 
(upholstered back) 



2work.support.design

5883ST-UPH Blade Channel Back Swivel Tilt 
Chair

H 39.25-42.25 W 21.25 D 24.5 / Inside W 17.75 D 18.5

SH 16.5-19.5 AH 24.75-27.75

4747ST Emerge Swivel Tilt Chair

H 38.25-41.25 W 24.5 D 24.5 / Inside W 17.75 D 19 

SH 18.5-21.5 AH 24.5



3 work.support.design

see price list for optional base information and charges

5801ST Sleek High Back Swivel Tilt Chair

H 43.5-47.75 W 24.25 D 26 / Inside W 19.5 D 18.25

SH 17.5-21.75 AH 26.5-30.75

Also Available: 5801ST-U Sleek High Back w/ Urethane 

Arm Caps

5800ST Sleek Mid Back Swivel Tilt Chair

H 35.5-39.75 W 24 D 22 / Inside W 19.5 D 18.25

SH 17.5-21.75 AH 26.5-30.75

Also Available: 5800ST-U Sleek Mid Back w/ Urethane 

Arm Caps



4work.support.design

6145ST Logic Mid Back Swivel Tilt Chair

H 39.25-42.25  W 24  D 27.75 / Inside W 18.5  D 18.5

SH 19.25-22.25  AH 25.75-28.75

6146ST Logic High Back Swivel Tilt Chair

H 44.75-47.75  W 24  D 27.75 / Inside W 18.5  D 18.5

SH 19.25-22.25  AH 25.75-28.75



5 work.support.design

see price list for optional base information and charges

4746ST Ascari High Back Swivel Tilt Chair

H 42.5-46.5 W 27.5 D 27 / Inside W 18.25 D 18 

SH 18.5-22.5 AH 26.5-30.5

4745ST Ascari Mid Back Swivel Tilt Chair

H 36.25-40.25 W 27.5 D 27 / Inside W 18.25 D 18 

SH 18.5-22.5 AH 26.5-30.5



6work.support.design

4783ST Aston High Back Swivel Tilt Chair

H 46.25-50.25 W 27 D 26 / Inside W 20 D 19.5 

SH 18.75-22.75 AH 25-29

4782ST Aston Mid Back Swivel Tilt Chair

H 36.5-40.5 W 27 D 26 / Inside W 20 D 19.5 

SH 18.75 - 22.75 AH 25-29 



7 work.support.design

see price list for optional base information and charges

5685ST Audrey Swivel Tilt Chair

H 33.75-36.75 W 26.75 D 27.25 / Inside W 17.5 D 19 

SH 18.5-21.5 AH 24.75-27.75

5862ST Sway Swivel Tilt Chair

H 43.75-46.75 W 28.25 D 28 / Inside W 18 D 18

SH 18-21 AH 25-28



8work.support.design

5743ST Beckett Mid-Back Swivel Tilt Chair

H 38.25-42.25  W 27.25  D 30 / Inside W 19.5  D 19.5

SH 18.75-22.75 AH 25.25-29.25

Standard with “J” nails when upholstered in leather.

5744ST Beckett High Back Swivel Tilt Chair

H 43.75-47.25  W 27.25  D 31.25 / Inside W 18.5  D 19.75

SH 19-23 AH  25.75-29.75 

Standard with “J” nails when upholstered in leather.



9 work.support.design

see price list for optional base information and charges

5941ST-HWV Carrera High Back Swivel Tilt 
Chair with Walnut Veneer

H 45-49.25 W 26.75 D 23 / Inside W 19.75 D 17.25 

SH 16.25-20.5  AH 26 - 30.25

5941ST-MWV Carrera Medium Back Swivel Tilt 
Chair with Walnut Veneer

H 38.5-42.75  W 26.75  D 23 / Inside W 19.75  D 17.25

SH 16.25-20.5 AH 26-30.25



10work.support.design

1805ST-CK Edge High-Back Closed Arm 
Swivel Tilt Chair with Semi Attached Seat

H 47.5-50.5 W 25.5 D 27 / Inside W 20.5 D 18 

SH 18.5-21.5 AH 26.75-29.75

6170ST Laureate Swivel Tilt Chair

H 43.75-46.75 W 25.25 D 28.5 / Inside W 18 D 19.25

SH 17.5-20.5 AH 25.75-28.75



11 work.support.design

see price list for optional base information and charges

9270ST Caesar High Back Swivel Tilt Chair

H 44.5-48.75 W 29 D 31 / Inside W 20 D 19 

SH 18.25-22.5 AH 25.25-29.5

9268ST Caesar Mid-Back Swivel Tilt Chair

H 35.25-39.5 W 29 D 31 / Inside W 20 D 19 

SH 17-21.25 AH 24-28.25



12work.support.design

9343ST Regalia Mid-Back Swivel Tilt Chair

H 38-42.5 W 26 D 27 / Inside W 19 D 18 

SH 16.5-21 AH 25-29.5

9344ST Regalia High-Back Swivel Tilt Chair

H 41-45.5 W 26 D 28 / Inside W 19 D 18 

SH 16.5-21 AH 25-29.5



13 work.support.design

see price list for optional base information and charges

9171ST Marquis High Back Open Arm Swivel 
Tilt Chair with Tight Seat

H 44-47 W 27 D 27 / Inside W 22 D 18 

SH 17.5-20.5 AH 25.5-28.5

9177ST Marquis High Back Swivel Tilt Chair
with Semi-Attached Seat

H 44-47 W 27 D 27 / Inside W 22 D 18 

SH 19.5-22.5 AH 26-29

Also Available:

9171ST-U Marquis High Tight Back Urethane Arms

9173ST Marquis High Tight Back Closed Uph. Arms

9175ST Marquis High Tight Back Open Wooden Arms

9177ST-U Marquis High Semi Attached Back Urethane Arms

9179ST Marquis High Semi Attached Back Closed Uph. Arms

9181ST Marquis High Semi Attached Back Open Wooden Arms



14work.support.design

9174ST Marquis Mid-Back Open Arm Swivel 
Tilt Chair with Tight Seat and Wooden Arms

H 38-41 W 27 D 27 / Inside W 22 D 18

SH 17.5-20.5 AH 25.5-28.5

9176ST Marquis Mid Semi Attached Back 
Open Arm Swivel Tilt Chair with Upholstered 
Arms

H 38-41 W 27 D 27 / Inside W 22 D 18

SH 19.5-22.5 AH 26-29

Also Available:

9170ST Marquis Mid Tight Back Upholstered Open Arms

9170ST-U Marquis Mid Tight Back Urethane Arms

9172ST Marquis Mid Tight Back Closed Arms

9176ST-U Marquis Mid Semi Attached Back Urethane Arms

9178ST Marquis Mid Semi Attached Back Closed Uph. Arms

9180ST Marquis Mid Semi Attached Back Open Wooden Arms



15 work.support.design

see price list for optional base information and charges

9570ST Bradford Swivel Tilt Chair

H 43.25-47.5 W 27.75 D 33 / Inside W 17.5 D 19.5 

SH 19.25-23.5 AH 28.25-32.5

9572ST Bradford Channel Back Swivel Tilt 
Chair

H 43.25-47.5 W 27.75 D 33 / Inside W 17.5 D 19.5 

SH 19.25-23.5 AH 28.25-32.5



16work.support.design

9571ST Bradford Tufted Swivel Tilt Chair

H 44-47 W 28 D 31 / Inside W 17.75 D 19.25 

SH 18-21 AH 28-31

5577ST-PL Amato Swivel-Tilt Chair

H 43-46 W 26.25 D 31 / Inside W 17.75 D 19.5 

SH 19.5-22.5 AH 27-30 



17 work.support.design

see price list for optional base information and charges

1452ST Bailey High Back Swivel Tilt Chair with 
Upholstered/Wood Arms

H 44-48.5 W 25 D 29 / Inside W 20 D 18.5 

SH 18.5-23 AH 27.5-32

Also Available: 1454ST-U Bailey High Back Swivel Tilt 

Chair with Urethane Arms

1455ST-U Bailey Mid Back Swivel Tilt Chair 
with Urethane Arms

H 39-43.5 W 27 D 29 / Inside W 20.5 D 18.5 

SH 18.5-23 AH 25-29.5 

Also Available: 1453ST Bailey Mid Back Swivel Tilt Chair 

with Upholstered/Wood Arms



18work.support.design

9496ST Chambers Tufted High-Back Swivel 
Tilt Chair

H 48-51 W 27 D 27 / Inside W 19 D 19 

SH 19-22 AH 27.5-30.5

Also Available: 9498ST Chambers High Back Swivel Tilt 

Chair

9497ST Chambers Mid-Back Swivel Tilt Chair

H 41-44 W 27 D 27 / Inside W 19 D 19 

SH 19-22 AH 27.5-30.5 

Also Available: 9495ST Chambers Tufted Mid Back Swivel 

Tilt Chair



19 work.support.design

see price list for optional base information and charges

5470ST-PL Greyson Swivel Tilt Chair

H 44.5-48.75 W 27.75 D 33.5 / Inside W 19.5 D 21.5 

SH 18.5-22.75 AH 26.25-30.5

9316ST Tivoli Swivel-Tilt Chair

H 39-42 W 26 D 30 / Inside W 17.5 D 20.5 

SH 20-23 AH 27-30 



20work.support.design

5738ST-PL Sebring Swivel Tilt Chair

H 41.25-45.5 W 30 D 31 / Inside W 20.5 D 19 

SH 20-24.25 AH 25.5-29.75

8909ST Stafford Swivel-Tilt Chair

H 40-43 W 25 D 27 / Inside W 19 D 19.5 

SH 18-21 AH 26-29

Also Available: 8909ST-PL Stafford Swivel Tilt Pneumatic 

Lift Chair



21 work.support.design

see price list for optional base information and charges

9067ST Arnold Swivel-Tilt Chair

H 35-38 W 26 D 32 / Inside W 20 D 21.5 

SH 18-22 AH 23.5-26.5

9069ST Arnold Tufted Swivel-Tilt Chair

H 35-38 W 26 D 32 / Inside W 20 D 21.5 

SH 18-22 AH 23.5-26.5



22work.support.design

3802ST Norfolk Swivel-Tilt Chair

H 36-39 W 27 D 29 / Inside W 21 D 20 

SH 18-22 AH 25-28 

8604ST Norfolk Tufted Swivel-Tilt Chair

H 36-39 W 27 D 29 / Inside W 21 D 20

SH 18-21 AH 25-28 



23 work.support.design

see price list for optional base information and charges

9042ST Georgetown Swivel-Tilt Chair

H 35-38 W 26 D 27 / Inside W 21 D 17 

SH 17-20 AH 25-28

8317ST Georgetown Tufted Swivel-Tilt Chair

H 35-38 W 26 D 27 / Inside W 21 D 17 

SH 17-20 AH 25-28 



24work.support.design

8315ST Georgetown Buttoned Swivel-Tilt 
Chair

H 35-38 W 26 D 27 / Inside W 21 D 17 

SH 17-20 AH 25-28

8323ST Jefferson Swivel-Tilt Chair

H 38-41 W 25 D 28 / Inside W 19.5 D 19.5 

SH 17-20 AH 25.5-28.5



25 work.support.design

see price list for optional base information and charges

9116ST Graham Swivel-Tilt Chair

H 35-38 W 24 D 26 / Inside W 20 D 18 

SH 17-20 AH 24.5-27.5 

9118ST Graham Tufted Swivel-Tilt Chair

H 35-38 W 24 D 26 / Inside W 20 D 18 

SH 17-20 AH 24.5-27.5 



26work.support.design

8319ST Washington Swivel-Tilt Chair

H 40-43 W 26 D 29 / Inside W 19 D 19 

SH 19-22 AH 25-28

8311ST Washington Tufted Swivel-Tilt Chair

H 40-43 W 26 D 29 / Inside W 19 D 19 

SH 19-22 AH 25-28



27 work.support.design

see price list for optional base information and charges

2893ST Kensington Swivel-Tilt Chair 

H 43-46 W 27 D 27 / Inside W 21 D 18 

SH 19-22 AH 25-28 

2802ST Kensington Tufted Swivel-Tilt Chair

H 43-46 W 27 D 27 / Inside W 21 D 18 

SH 19-22 AH 25-28 



28work.support.design

1298ST Berwind Swivel Tilt Chair

H 41-44 W 28.5 D 32 / Inside W 17.5 D 19 

SH 21-24 AH 25-28

3818ST Senator’s Tufted Swivel-Tilt Chair

H 42-45 W 30 D 34 / Inside W 19 D 19 

SH 20-23 AH 26-29



29 work.support.design

see price list for optional base information and charges

9619ST Hall Swivel-Tilt Chair 

H 42-45 W 27 D 29 / Inside W 18 D 17 

SH 19.5-22.5 AH 26-29

9029ST Runyon Swivel-Tilt Chair

H 46-49 W 28 D 37 / Inside W 20 D 20 

SH 22-25 AH 27.5-30.5



30work.support.design

9090ST Noland Swivel-Tilt Chair

H 43-46 W 26 D 28 / Inside W 18 D 17.5 

SH 19.5-22.5 AH 26-29 

2812ST Hamilton Swivel-Tilt Chair

H 44-47 W 26 D 34 / Inside W 20.5 D 20.5 

SH 21-24 AH 24-27



31 work.support.design

see price list for optional base information and charges

9403ST Freeman Swivel-Tilt Chair 

H 47-50 W 29 D 34 / Inside W 19.5 D 17.5 

SH 21-24 AH 25.5-28.5

8605ST Randolph Swivel-Tilt Chair

H 42-45 W 31 D 32 / Inside W 18.5 D 21.5 

SH 19.5-22.5 AH 26.5-29.5



32work.support.design

9856ST Wrenn Tufted Swivel-Tilt Chair

H 51-54 W 34 D 36 / Inside W 20 D 19 

SH 22-25 AH 27-30  

9855ST Wrenn Swivel-Tilt Chair

H 51-54 W 34 D 36 / Inside W 20 D 19 

SH 22-25 AH 27-30



33 work.support.design

see price list for optional base information and charges

2806ST Director’s Swivel-Tilt Chair 

H 42-45 W 31 D 33 / Inside W 18.5 D 20.5 

SH 19-22 AH 26-29

8611ST English Swivel Tilt Chair

H 42-45 W 32 D 31 / Inside W 18 D 21 

SH 18.5-21.5 AH 27-30



34work.support.design

8911ST-PL Fremont Tufted Swivel Tilt 
Pneumatic Lift Chair

H 36.5-39.5 W 27 D 26 / Inside W 17 D 19

SH 19-22 AH 25.5-28.5  



35 work.support.design

see price list for optional base information and charges

1298 ST Berwind Swivel Tilt Chair 28

1452 ST Bailey High Back Swivel Tilt Chair 
with upholstered/wood arms 17

1453 ST Bailey Mid Back Swivel Tilt Chair 
with Upholstered/Wood Arms 17

1454 ST-U Bailey High Back Swivel Tilt Chair 
with urethane arms 17

1455 ST-U Bailey Mid Back Swivel Tilt Chair 
with urethane arms 17

1805 ST-CK Edge High Back Closed Arm Swivel 
Tilt Chair with Semi Attached Seat 10

2802 ST Kensington Tufted Swivel Tilt Chair 27

2806 ST Director's Swivel Tilt Chair 33

2812 ST Hamilton Swivel Tilt Chair 30

2893 ST Kensington Swivel Tilt Chair 27

3802 ST Norfolk Swivel Tilt Chair 22

3818 ST Senator's Tufted Swivel Tilt Chair 28

4745 ST Ascari Mid Back Swivel Tilt Chair 5

4746 ST Ascari High Back Swivel Tilt Chair 5

4747 ST Emerge Swivel Tilt Chair 2

4782 ST Aston Mid Back Swivel Tilt Chair 6

4783 ST Aston High Back Swivel Tilt Chair 6

5470 ST-PL Greyson Swivel Tilt Chair 19

5577 ST-PL Amato Swivel Tilt Chair 16

5685 ST Audrey Swivel Tilt Chair 7

5738 ST-PL Sebring Swivel Tilt Chair 20

5743 ST Beckett Mid Back Swivel Tilt Chair 8

5744 ST Beckett High Back Swivel Tilt Chair 8

5800 ST-U Sleek Mid Back Swivel Tilt Chair 
with urethane arm caps 3

5800 ST Sleek Mid Back Swivel Tilt Chair 3

5801 ST Sleek High Back Swivel Tilt Chair 3

5801 ST-U Sleek High Back Swivel Tilt Chair 
with urethane arm caps 3

5862 ST Sway Swivel Tilt Chair 7

5881 ST Blade Swivel Tilt Chair (mesh back) 1

5881 ST-UPH Blade Swivel Tilt Chair (mesh back) 
with upholstered arms 1

5882 ST-UPH
Blade Swivel Tilt Chair (uphol-
stered back) with upholstered 
arms

1

5882 ST Blade Swivel Tilt Chair (uphol-
stered back) 1

5883 ST-UPH Blade Channel Back Swivel Tilt 
Chair 2

5941 ST-HWV Carrera High Back Swivel Tilt Chair 
with Walnut veneer 9

5941 ST-MWV Carrera Medium Back Swivel Tilt 
Chair with Walnut veneer 9

6145 ST Logic Mid Back Swivel Tilt Chair 4

6146 ST Logic High Back Swivel Tilt Chair 4

6170 ST Laureate Swivel Tilt Chair 10

8311 ST Washington Tufted Swivel Tilt 
Chair 26

8315 ST Georgetown Buttoned Swivel Tilt 
Chair 24

8317 ST Georgetown Tufted Swivel Tilt 
Chair 23

8319 ST Washington Swivel Tilt Chair 26

8323 ST Jefferson Swivel Tilt Chair 24

8604 ST Norfolk Tufted Swivel Tilt Chair 22

Numerical Index



36work.support.design

8605 ST Randolph Swivel Tilt Chair 31

8611 ST English Swivel Tilt Chair 33

8909 ST Stafford Swivel Tilt Chair 20

8909 ST-PL Stafford Swivel Tilt Pneumatic Lift 
Chair 20

8911 ST-PL Fremont Tufted Swivel Tilt Pneu-
matic Lift Chair 34

9029 ST Runyon Swivel Tilt Chair 29

9042 ST Georgetown Swivel Tilt Chair 23

9067 ST Arnold Swivel Tilt Chair 21

9069 ST Arnold Tufted Swivel Tilt Chair 21

9090 ST Noland Swivel Tilt Chair 30

9116 ST Graham Swivel Tilt Chair 25

9118 ST Graham Tufted Swivel Tilt Chair 25

9170 ST Marquis Mid Tight Back Swivel Tilt 
Chair with upholstered arms 14

9170 ST-U Marquis Mid Tight Back Swivel Tilt 
Chair with urethane arms 14

9171 ST Marquis High Back Open Arm 
Swivel Tilt Chair with tight seat 13

9171 ST-U Marquis High Tight Back Swivel Tilt 
Chair with urethane arms 13

9172 ST Marquis Mid Tight Back Swivel Tilt 
Chair with closed arms 14

9173 ST Marquis High Tight Back Swivel Tilt 
Chair with closed upholstered arms 13

9174 ST
Marquis Mid Back Open Arm 
Swivel Tilt Chair with tight seat and 
wood arms

14

9175 ST Marquis High Tight Back Swivel Tilt 
Chair with open wood arms 13

9176 ST
Marquis Mid Semi Attached Back 
Open Arm Swivel Tilt Chair with 
upholstered arms

14

9176 ST-U
Marquis Mid Semi Attached Back 
Swivel Tilt Chair with urethane 
arms

14

9177 ST Marquis High Back Swivel Tilt Chair 
with semi-attached seat 13

9177 ST-U
Marquis High Semi Attached Back 
Swivel Tilt Chair with urethane 
arms

13

9178 ST
Marquis Mid Semi Attached Back 
Swivel Tilt Chair with closed 
upholstered arms

14

9179 ST
Marquis High Semi Attached Back 
Swivel Tilt Chair with closed 
upholstered arms

13

9180 ST
Marquis Mid Semi Attached Back 
Swivel Tilt Chair with open wood 
arms

14

9181 ST
Marquis High Semi Attached Back 
Swivel Tilt Chair with open wood 
arms

13

9268 ST Caesar Mid Back Swivel Tilt Chair 11

9270 ST Caesar High Back Swivel Tilt Chair 11

9316 ST Tivoli Swivel Tilt Chair 19

9343 ST Regalia Mid Back Swivel Tilt Chair 12

9344 ST Regalia High Back Swivel Tilt Chair 12

9403 ST Freeman Swivel Tilt Chair 31

9495 ST Chambers Tufted Mid Back Swivel 
Tilt Chair 18

9496 ST Chambers Tufted High Back Swivel 
Tilt Chair 18

9497 ST Chambers Mid Back Swivel Tilt 
Chair 18

9498 ST Chambers High Back Swivel Tilt 
Chair 18

9570 ST Bradford Swivel Tilt Chair 15

9571 ST Bradford Tufted Swivel Tilt Chair 16

9572 ST Bradford Channel Back Swivel Tilt 
Chair 15

9619 ST Hall Swivel Tilt Chair 29

9855 ST Wrenn Swivel Tilt Chair 32

9856 ST Wrenn Tufted Swivel Tilt Chair 32

Numerical Index



37 work.support.design

see price list for optional base information and charges

Amato Swivel Tilt Chair 16

Arnold Swivel Tilt Chair 21

Arnold Tufted Swivel Tilt Chair 21

Ascari High Back Swivel Tilt Chair 5

Ascari Mid Back Swivel Tilt Chair 5

Aston High Back Swivel Tilt Chair 6

Aston Mid Back Swivel Tilt Chair 6

Audrey Swivel Tilt Chair 7

Bailey High Back Swivel Tilt Chair with 
upholstered/wood arms 17

Bailey High Back Swivel Tilt Chair with 
urethane arms 17

Bailey Mid Back Swivel Tilt Chair with 
urethane arms 17

Bailey Mid Back Swivel Tilt Chair with 
upholstered / wood arms 17

Beckett High Back Swivel Tilt Chair 8

Beckett Mid Back Swivel Tilt Chair 8

Berwind Swivel Tilt Chair 28

Blade Channel Back Swivel Tilt Chair 2

Blade Swivel Tilt Chair (mesh back) 1

Blade Swivel Tilt Chair (mesh back) with 
upholstered arms 1

Blade Swivel Tilt Chair (upholstered back) 1

Blade Swivel Tilt Chair (upholstered back) 
with upholstered arms 1

Bradford Channel Back Swivel Tilt Chair 15

Bradford Swivel Tilt Chair 15

Bradford Tufted Swivel Tilt Chair 16

Caesar High Back Swivel Tilt Chair 11

Caesar Mid Back Swivel Tilt Chair 11

Carrera High Back Swivel Tilt Chair with 
Walnut veneer 9

Carrera Medium Back Swivel Tilt Chair with 
Walnut veneer 9

Chambers High Back Swivel Tilt Chair 18

Chambers Mid Back Swivel Tilt Chair 18

Chambers Tufted High Back Swivel Tilt Chair 18

Chambers Tufted Mid Back Swivel Tilt Chair 18

Director's Swivel Tilt Chair 33

Edge High Back Closed Arm Swivel Tilt Chair 
with Semi Attached Seat 10

Emerge Swivel Tilt Chair 2

English Swivel Tilt Chair 33

Freeman Swivel Tilt Chair 31

Fremont Tufted Swivel Tilt Pneumatic Lift 
Chair 34

Georgetown Buttoned Swivel Tilt Chair 24

Georgetown Swivel Tilt Chair 23

Georgetown Tufted Swivel Tilt Chair 23

Graham Swivel Tilt Chair 25

Graham Tufted Swivel Tilt Chair 25

Greyson Swivel Tilt Chair 19

Hall Swivel Tilt Chair 29

Alphabetical Index



38work.support.design

Hamilton Swivel Tilt Chair 30

Jefferson Swivel Tilt Chair 24

Kensington Swivel Tilt Chair 27

Kensington Tufted Swivel Tilt Chair 27

Laureate Swivel Tilt Chair 10

Logic High Back Swivel Tilt Chair 4

Logic Mid Back Swivel Tilt Chair 4

Marquis High Back Open Arm Swivel Tilt 
Chair with tight seat 13

Marquis High Back Swivel Tilt Chair with 
semi-attached seat 13

Marquis High Semi Attached Back Swivel Tilt 
Chair with closed upholstered arms 13

Marquis High Semi Attached Back Swivel Tilt 
Chair with urethane arms 13

Marquis High Semi Attached Back Swivel Tilt 
Chair with open wood arms 13

Marquis High Tight Back Swivel Tilt Chair 
with closed upholstered arms 13

Marquis High Tight Back Swivel Tilt Chair 
with open wood arms 13

Marquis High Tight Back Swivel Tilt Chair 
with urethane arms 13

Marquis Mid Back Open Arm Swivel Tilt Chair 
with tight seat and wood arms 14

Marquis Mid Semi Attached Back Open Arm 
Swivel Tilt Chair with upholstered arms 14

Marquis Mid Semi Attached Back Swivel Tilt 
Chair with closed upholstered arms 14

Marquis Mid Semi Attached Back Swivel Tilt 
Chair with open wood arms 14

Marquis Mid Semi Attached Back Swivel Tilt 
Chair with urethane arms 14

Marquis Mid Tight Back Swivel Tilt Chair with 
closed arms 14

Marquis Mid Tight Back Swivel Tilt Chair with 
upholstered arms 14

Marquis Mid Tight Back Swivel Tilt Chair with 
urethane arms 14

Noland Swivel Tilt Chair 30

Norfolk Swivel Tilt Chair 22

Norfolk Tufted Swivel Tilt Chair 22

Randolph Swivel Tilt Chair 31

Regalia High Back Swivel Tilt Chair 12

Regalia Mid Back Swivel Tilt Chair 12

Runyon Swivel Tilt Chair 29

Sebring Swivel Tilt Chair 20

Senator's Tufted Swivel Tilt Chair 28

Sleek Mid Back Swivel Tilt Chair 3

Sleek Mid Back Swivel Tilt Chair with ure-
thane arm caps 3

Sleek High Back Swivel Tilt Chair 3

Sleek High Back Swivel Tilt Chair with ure-
thane arm caps 3

Stafford Swivel Tilt Chair 20

Stafford Swivel Tilt Pneumatic Lift Chair 20

Sway Swivel Tilt Chair 7

Tivoli Swivel Tilt Chair 19

Washington Swivel Tilt Chair 26

Washington Tufted Swivel Tilt Chair 26

Wrenn Swivel Tilt Chair 32

Wrenn Tufted Swivel Tilt Chair 32

Alphabetical Index



see price list for optional base information and charges

405 Rink Dam Road  Hickory, NC 28601    828.326.8250   www.cabotwrenn.com


